
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Guttersen 21-28

Report Printed:   5/30/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123253650000
Surface Legal Location

NENW 28 3N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,840.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,850.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

9/16/2011
End Date

9/16/2011

TD:  6,958.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 5/30/2017 4:27:55 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

810.0

819.9

1,009.8

3,730.0

3,925.9

4,361.9

4,470.1

5,950.1

6,471.1

6,484.9

6,497.0

6,498.0

6,547.9

6,554.1

6,689.0

6,769.0

6,770.0

6,775.9

6,848.1

6,892.1

6,931.8

6,958.0

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,892.0

Perforated; 6,770.0-6,776.0

Perforated; 6,548.0-6,554.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,497.0 ftKB; 6,498.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,471.0 ftKB; 6,497.0 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (170 sxs); 5,950.0 ftKB; 6,931.9 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 6,931.9 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (530 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 5,950.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (570 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 810.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 810.0 ftKB
Proposed Surface Cement Stub Plug (85 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 1,010.0 ftKB


